J
Series HP03 6mm SMT Tactiles
J16
In
di
ca
to
rs

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
POLE & CIRCUIT
Actuator Position
(  ) = Momentary Switch Throw & Schematic
Pole Model
Normal Down
Note:  Terminal numbers are
          not actually on the switch.
SP HP0315A OFF (ON)
1
2
3
4
SPST
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Gull-winged
HP0315AFKP4
SPST  OFF-(ON) Circuit and
Normally Open Contacts
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
HP0315AFKP4-R
Flat Black Button Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
Gull Wing Terminals
for Upright Mount
Packaging
S
Stick-Tube
100 Pieces/
Tube
R
Tape-Reel
1,000 Pieces/
Reel
Tape-Reel Packaging
Pole & Circuit
15A SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
Normally Open Contacts
15A P4HP03
Terminals & Contacts
P2 Gull Wing for Upright Mount;
Silver Contacts Rated 3VA max. DC
P4
Gull Wing for Upright Mount;
Gold Contacts Rated 0.4VA max. @
28V AC/DC max.
F K R
Actuator
F Flat Button
Actuator Color
K Black
 (1.4) Typ
.055
(2.2) Typ
.087
(9.0)
.354
(4.5)
.177
13
24
(0.7) Typ
.028
(4.5)
.177
1 3
2 4
(0.8)
.031